
	
NATIONAL	TRACK	AND	FIELD	CHAMPIONSHIPS		

AMAHORO	NATIONAL		STADIUM		19/07/2025		
	
High	:	28o																																																																																												Visibility	:	22km		
Pressure	:	1,012hPa																																																																							Humidity	:41%	
Wind	:		6km/h	N/W																																																																								UV	Index	:	0	
 

 

 
DISCIPLINE : 100M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 319 ISHIMWE Kevine 13’’12’’’ 01/01/2009 RUTSIRO 
2 270 ABIZERA Sonia Elli  Elohe 13’’37’’’ 18/04/2009 SINA GERARD 
3 320 IRASUBIZA Valentine 13’’77’’’ 22/05/2009 RUTSIRO 
4 234 DUSHIMIRIMANA Hycente 13’’84’’’ 23/03/2009 APR 
5 382 NZAMUKUNDA Justine 14’’08’’’ 17/08/2009 NYARUGURU 
6 233 NIYIRERA Clemence  14’’26’’’ 01/01/2001 APR 
7 321 UMUHOZA Denyse 14’’63’’ 01/08/2009 RUTSIRO 
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DISCIPLINE : 200M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 319 ISHIMWE KEVINE 27’’36’’’ 1/01/2009 RUTSIRO 
2 234 DUSHIMIRIMANA HYACENTE 28’’33’’ 23/03/2009 APR 
3 320 IRASUBIZA VALANTINE 28’’39’’’ 22/05/2009 RUTSIRO 
4 271 IRADUKUNDA ANGELIQUE 28’’62’’’ 11/02/2009 SINA GERALD 
5 233 NIYIRERA CLEMANCE 28’’76’’’ 01/01/2011 APR 
6 272 INEZA ADORATRICE 29’’02’’’ 08/08/2008 SINA GERALD 
7 382 NZAMUNDA JUSTINE 29’’51’’’ 17/08/2009 NYARUGURU 
8 321 UMUHOZA DENYSE 31’’65’’’ 01/08/2009 RUTSIRO 
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DISCIPLINE : 400M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 270 ABIZERA SONIA ELLI ELOHE 58’’33’’’ 18/04/2009 SINA GERALD 
2 271 IRADUKUNDA ANGELIQUE 1’01’’33’’’ 11/2/2009 SINA GERALD 
3 272 INEZA ADORATRICE 1’04’’25’’’ 8/08/2009 SINA GERALD 
4 233 DUSINGIZIMANA HYACENTE 1’06’75’’’ 10/07/2009 SINA GERALD 
5 235 MUKESHIMANA CHRISTIAN 1’11’’59’’’ 26/07/2011 APR 
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DISCIPLINE : 800M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 276 NISHIMWE SOLANGE 2’18’’51’’’ 31/07/2008 SINA GERALD 
2 277 MUREKATETE MARIE ODETTE 2’27’’55’’’ 01/01/2009 SINA GERALD 
3 235 MUKESHIMANA CHRISTINE 2’34’’22’’’ 26/07/2011 APR 
4 323 BYUKUSENGE HONORINE 2’40’’43’’’ 01/10/2008 RUTSIRO 
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DISCIPLINE : 1500M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 279 NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA Jeanne d’Arc 4’49’’75’’’ 03/07/2009 Sina Gerard 
2 277 MUREKATETE Marie Odette 5’04’’32’’’ 01/01/2009 Sina Gerard 
3 281 UFITIKIZERE Sandrine 5’14’’10’’’ 01/01/2009 Sina Gerard 
4 323 BYUKUSENGE Honorine 5’31’’68’’’ 01/10/2008 Rutsiro 
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DISCIPLINE : 3000M                                                        CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 280 NIYOMUGENGA SANDRINE 10’16’’99’’’ 17/10/2008 SINA GERALD 
2 279 NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA JEAN 

D’ARC 
10’18’’01’’’ 3/7/2009 SINA GERALD 

3 281 UFITIKIREZI SANDRINE 11’21’’76’’’ 08/09/2009 SINA GERALD 
4 325 TWIZERIMANA CHANTAL 12’28’’97’’’ 23/02/2008 RUTSIRO 
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DISCIPLINE : Long Jump                                                       CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 283 GISUBIZO BERWA Janviere 4.25m 05/01/2008 Sina Gerard 
2 383 TUYISENGE Josiane 4.25m 01/01/2010 Nyaruguru 
3 320 IRASUBIZA Valentine 4.10m 01/01/2009 Rutsiro 
4 283 DUSHIMIYEYEZU Marie Pascaline 3.79m 01/04/2009 Sina Gerard 
5 382 NZAMUKUNDA Justine 3.06m 17/08/2009 Nyaruguru 
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DISCIPLINE : TRIPLE  Jump                                                       CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 283 GISUBIZO BERWA Janviere  9.24m 05/01/2008 Sina Gerard 
2 383 TUYISENGE Josiane 9m 01/01/2010 Nyaruguru 
3 382 NZAMUKUNDA Justine 8.37m 17/08/2009 Nyaruguru 
4 320 IRASUBIZA Valentine 8.22m 01/01/2009 Rutsiro 
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DISCIPLINE : DISCUSS                                                         CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 

282 
DUSHIMIYEYEZU Marie 
Pascaline 19.67m 01/04/2009 SINA GERARD 
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High	:	28o																																																																																												Visibility	:	22km		
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DISCIPLINE : JAVELIN                                                         CATEGORY : GIRLS  
 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB 
1 

282 
DUSHIMIYEYEZU Marie 
Pascaline 35m 01/04/2009 SINA GERARD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


